
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: COLENSO JOINERY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1680m

17 November 2023 - 12:22

Track Rating:  Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.55
(0:18.41)

1:25.14
(0:11.31)

1:13.83
(0:12.02)

1:01.81
(0:12.43)

0:49.38
(0:12.45)

0:36.93
(0:12.41)

0:24.52
(0:12.40)

0:36.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 IMPENDING ROSE 4 65.0 0:11.54 1:43.55 [1] 1:24.70 [6] 1:13.16 [6] 1:01.08 [6] 0:48.70 [6] 0:36.48 [6] 0:24.27 [4] 0:36.48

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:18.85) (0:11.54) (0:12.08) (0:12.38) (0:12.22) (0:12.21) (0:12.15)

2 3 THE GARF 6 65.4 0:11.22 1:43.63 [2] 1:24.07 [8] 1:12.85 [7] 1:00.98 [7] 0:48.62 [7] 0:36.32 [7] 0:24.10 [7] 0:36.32 -9

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:19.56) (0:11.22) (0:11.87) (0:12.36) (0:12.30) (0:12.22) (0:12.33)

3 1 DELARENTA 1 65.6 0:11.45 1:43.74 [3] 1:25.00 [5] 1:13.55 [5] 1:01.53 [5] 0:49.16 [5] 0:36.84 [4] 0:24.42 [5] 0:36.84 -8

Casey Waddell Overall 1400m (0:18.74) (0:11.45) (0:12.02) (0:12.37) (0:12.32) (0:12.42) (0:12.40)

4 9 PARIAH ON FIRE 5 64.8 0:11.45 1:43.74 [4] 1:25.10 [4] 1:13.65 [4] 1:01.57 [3] 0:49.16 [4] 0:36.70 [5] 0:24.24 [6] 0:36.70 -3

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:18.64) (0:11.45) (0:12.08) (0:12.41) (0:12.46) (0:12.46) (0:12.24)

5 2 PELE PRINCESS 7 65.6 0:11.23 1:43.80 [5] 1:24.25 [7] 1:13.02 [7] 1:01.07 [8] 0:48.65 [8] 0:36.47 [8] 0:24.17 [8] 0:36.47 -1

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:19.55) (0:11.23) (0:11.95) (0:12.42) (0:12.18) (0:12.30) (0:12.17)

6 7 CHARPAT 8 66.2 0:11.40 1:43.83 [6] 1:25.37 [2] 1:13.97 [2] 1:01.87 [2] 0:49.49 [2] 0:37.03 [2] 0:24.80 [1] 0:37.03 -3

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:18.46) (0:11.40) (0:12.10) (0:12.38) (0:12.46) (0:12.23) (0:12.49)

7 8 MAGIC IN PARIS 9 65.5 0:11.49 1:44.88 [7] 1:26.29 [3] 1:14.80 [3] 1:02.71 [4] 0:50.34 [3] 0:38.02 [3] 0:25.79 [2] 0:38.02 +1

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:18.59) (0:11.49) (0:12.09) (0:12.37) (0:12.32) (0:12.23) (0:12.75)

8 5 ROTH SAYALLOFUS 3 67.1 0:11.31 1:46.95 [8] 1:28.54 [1] 1:17.23 [1] 1:05.21 [1] 0:52.78 [1] 0:40.33 [1] 0:27.83 [3] 0:40.33 -7

Jake Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:18.41) (0:11.31) (0:12.02) (0:12.43) (0:12.45) (0:12.50) (0:13.28)

Scratched: Bilpa Morea (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: COLENSO JOINERY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1680m

17 November 2023 - 12:22

Track Rating:  Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:36.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 IMPENDING ROSE 4 65.0 0:11.54 0:12.12 [1] 1:43.55 0:36.48

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.12)

2 3 THE GARF 6 65.4 0:11.22 0:11.77 [7] 0.4L 0:36.32 -9

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:11.77)

3 1 DELARENTA 1 65.6 0:11.45 0:12.02 [3] 0.9L 0:36.84 -8

Casey Waddell Overall 1400m (0:12.02)

4 9 PARIAH ON FIRE 5 64.8 0:11.45 0:12.00 [4] 1L 0:36.70 -3

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:12.00)

5 2 PELE PRINCESS 7 65.6 0:11.23 0:12.00 [5] 1.2L 0:36.47 -1

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:12.00)

6 7 CHARPAT 8 66.2 0:11.40 0:12.31 [2] 1.4L 0:37.03 -3

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:12.31)

7 8 MAGIC IN PARIS 9 65.5 0:11.49 0:13.04 [6] 7.4L 0:38.02 +1

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.04)

8 5 ROTH SAYALLOFUS 3 67.1 0:11.31 0:14.55 [8] 19.4L 0:40.33 -7

Jake Bayliss Overall 1400m (0:14.55)

Scratched: Bilpa Morea (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: IPSWICH CITY BULLS FOOTBALL CLUB Maiden Plate - 800m

17 November 2023 - 12:59

Track Rating:  Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.10
(0:13.31)

0:31.79
(0:10.11)

0:21.68
(0:10.59)

0:11.09
(0:11.09)

0:31.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 THE LUCKY ALIEN 12 70.6 0:10.11 0:45.10 [1] 0:31.79 [1] 0:21.68 [1] 0:11.09 [1] 0:45.10 0:31.79

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:13.31) (0:10.11) (0:10.59) (0:11.09)

2 14 MILEY'S MEMORY 5 70.2 0:10.54 0:45.84 [2] 0:32.39 [3] 0:21.85 [3] 0:10.99 [3] 4.3L 0:32.39 +2

Michael Cahill Overall 600m (0:13.45) (0:10.54) (0:10.86) (0:10.99)

3 10 RUNAROUND SUE 7 71.9 0:10.40 0:45.89 [3] 0:32.46 [2] 0:22.06 [2] 0:11.29 [2] 4.5L 0:32.46 +1

Sariah Champkin 600m 600m (0:13.43) (0:10.40) (0:10.77) (0:11.29)

4 11 FINAL ILLUSIONIST 9 70.4 0:10.61 0:46.07 [4] 0:32.32 [8] 0:21.71 [8] 0:10.85 [6] 5.5L 0:32.32 +5

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:13.75) (0:10.61) (0:10.86) (0:10.85)

5 7 ENUFF STOP IT 1 69.9 0:10.55 0:46.35 [5] 0:32.76 [5] 0:22.21 [5] 0:11.17 [4] 7L 0:32.76 -2

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.59) (0:10.55) (0:11.04) (0:11.17)

6 3 PONTYPRIDD 10 68.8 0:10.67 0:46.53 [6] 0:32.64 [11] 0:21.97 [11] 0:11.04 [8] 8L 0:32.64 +5

Andrew Spinks 600m 600m (0:13.89) (0:10.67) (0:10.93) (0:11.04)

7 12 LITTLEMISSCANCAN 6 69.9 0:10.75 0:46.57 [7] 0:32.61 [13] 0:21.86 [12] 0:10.95 [11] 8.2L 0:32.61 -1

Luke Tarrant 600m 600m (0:13.96) (0:10.75) (0:10.91) (0:10.95)

8 5 CHAROSE 11 69.7 0:10.63 0:46.62 [8] 0:33.02 [6] 0:22.39 [6] 0:11.41 [5] 8.4L 0:33.02 +3

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.60) (0:10.63) (0:10.98) (0:11.41)

9 1 GUS THE BUS 4 68.9 0:10.62 0:46.76 [9] 0:32.91 [10] 0:22.29 [10] 0:11.23 [9] 9.2L 0:32.91 -2

Jason Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.85) (0:10.62) (0:11.06) (0:11.23)

10 6 DESTINY'S DANCER 13 69.3 0:10.60 0:46.93 [10] 0:33.15 [9] 0:22.55 [9] 0:11.36 [10] 10L 0:33.15 +4

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.78) (0:10.60) (0:11.19) (0:11.36)

Scratched: Tsukino (#15), Look It's Lucy (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: IPSWICH CITY BULLS FOOTBALL CLUB Maiden Plate - 800m

17 November 2023 - 12:59

Track Rating:  Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.10
(0:13.31)

0:31.79
(0:10.11)

0:21.68
(0:10.59)

0:11.09
(0:11.09)

0:31.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 MARALAH 15 67.9 0:10.93 0:47.12 [11] 0:33.19 [12] 0:22.26 [13] 0:11.19 [12] 11L 0:33.19 +6

Michael Schrapel 600m 600m (0:13.93) (0:10.93) (0:11.07) (0:11.19)

12 2 NOW AND BEN 2 71.1 0:10.60 0:47.34 [12] 0:33.84 [4] 0:23.24 [4] 0:11.99 [7] 12.3L 0:33.84 +1

James Orman 600m 600m (0:13.50) (0:10.60) (0:11.25) (0:11.99)

13 8 HOPE IS GOOD 8 69.8 0:10.64 0:51.59 [13] 0:37.95 [7] 0:27.31 [7] 0:15.23 [13] 37.3L 0:37.95 +2

Nathan Thomas 600m 600m (0:13.64) (0:10.64) (0:12.08) (0:15.23)

Scratched: Tsukino (#15), Look It's Lucy (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: CROWNE REAL ESTATE GEOFF & ALLY Maiden Handicap -
2170m

17 November 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.87
(0:12.48)

2:03.39
(0:10.99)

1:52.40
(0:11.67)

1:40.73
(0:13.05)

1:27.68
(0:13.14)

1:14.54
(0:13.24)

1:01.30
(0:12.72)

0:36.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 A DIME APPROACH 7 65.5 0:11.23 2:15.87 [1] 2:03.39 [1] 1:52.16 [3] 1:40.21 [3] 1:27.20 [3] 1:14.13 [4] 1:00.83 [5] 0:36.01

Martin Harley 2000m 2000m (0:12.48) (0:11.23) (0:11.95) (0:13.01) (0:13.07) (0:13.30) (0:12.62)

2 4 ROYAL COURT 10 65.4 0:11.22 2:16.55 [2] 2:03.80 [4] 1:52.58 [4] 1:40.63 [5] 1:27.67 [6] 1:14.54 [6] 1:01.24 [6] 0:36.58 -3

Dale Smith 2000m 2000m (0:12.75) (0:11.22) (0:11.95) (0:12.96) (0:13.13) (0:13.30) (0:12.55)

3 9 LICENCE TO THRILL 11 64.9 0:11.21 2:16.92 [3] 2:04.03 [7] 1:52.82 [6] 1:40.77 [6] 1:27.76 [8] 1:14.67 [8] 1:01.23 [8] 0:36.73 -4

Nathan Thomas 2000m 2000m (0:12.89) (0:11.21) (0:12.05) (0:13.01) (0:13.09) (0:13.44) (0:12.42)

4 7 LA VITTORIA 2 65.6 0:11.20 2:17.16 [4] 2:04.36 [6] 1:53.16 [5] 1:41.26 [4] 1:28.47 [4] 1:15.38 [5] 1:02.20 [4] 0:37.35 -9

Cejay Graham 2000m 2000m (0:12.80) (0:11.20) (0:11.90) (0:12.79) (0:13.09) (0:13.18) (0:12.67)

5 2 PLEADEEL 8 63.6 0:11.51 2:17.29 [5] 2:04.37 [8] 1:52.86 [9] 1:40.81 [9] 1:27.85 [10] 1:14.72 [10] 1:01.23 [10] 0:37.01 +1

Jasper Franklin 2000m 2000m (0:12.92) (0:11.51) (0:12.05) (0:12.96) (0:13.13) (0:13.49) (0:12.48)

6 11 RED VEGAS 4 63.4 0:11.54 2:17.90 [6] 2:03.72 [11] 1:52.17 [11] 1:40.63 [11] 1:27.79 [11] 1:14.84 [11] 1:01.64 [11] 0:36.77 -7

Olivia Kendal 2000m 1800m (0:14.18) (0:11.55) (0:11.54) (0:12.84) (0:12.95) (0:13.20) (0:12.75)

7 8 TROUBLESHOOT 12 65.8 0:11.15 2:18.31 [7] 2:05.07 [10] 1:53.92 [8] 1:42.14 [7] 1:29.46 [5] 1:16.60 [3] 1:03.51 [3] 0:38.70 +4

Michael Schrapel 2000m 2000m (0:13.24) (0:11.15) (0:11.78) (0:12.68) (0:12.86) (0:13.09) (0:12.56)

8 1 CRIMSON REWARD 5 66.9 0:10.95 2:18.33 [8] 2:05.62 [3] 1:54.67 [2] 1:42.86 [2] 1:29.99 [2] 1:16.90 [2] 1:03.71 [2] 0:38.82 -4

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:12.71) (0:10.95) (0:11.81) (0:12.87) (0:13.09) (0:13.19) (0:12.67)

9 12 WHEN DOVES FLY 9 66.9 0:10.99 2:18.55 [9] 2:06.07 [2] 1:55.08 [1] 1:43.41 [1] 1:30.36 [1] 1:17.22 [1] 1:03.98 [1] 0:39.05 -10

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:12.48) (0:10.99) (0:11.67) (0:13.05) (0:13.14) (0:13.24) (0:12.73)

10 6 AVARED 3 63.0 0:11.48 2:19.81 [10] 2:06.75 [9] 1:55.27 [10] 1:43.16 [10] 1:30.40 [9] 1:17.29 [9] 1:03.91 [9] 0:39.31 -9

Micheal Hellyer 2000m 2000m (0:13.06) (0:11.48) (0:12.11) (0:12.76) (0:13.11) (0:13.38) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Bilpa Morea (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: CROWNE REAL ESTATE GEOFF & ALLY Maiden Handicap -
2170m

17 November 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.87
(0:12.48)

2:03.39
(0:10.99)

1:52.40
(0:11.67)

1:40.73
(0:13.05)

1:27.68
(0:13.14)

1:14.54
(0:13.24)

1:01.30
(0:12.72)

0:36.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MEDIEVAL CROWN 6 63.8 0:11.52 2:20.01 [11] 2:07.25 [5] 1:55.73 [7] 1:43.65 [8] 1:30.96 [7] 1:17.92 [7] 1:04.42 [7] 0:38.87 -9

Luke Tarrant 2000m 2000m (0:12.76) (0:11.52) (0:12.08) (0:12.69) (0:13.04) (0:13.50) (0:13.22)

Scratched: Bilpa Morea (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: CROWNE REAL ESTATE GEOFF & ALLY Maiden Handicap -
2170m

17 November 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.58
(0:12.21)

0:36.37
(0:12.23)

0:24.14
(0:12.23)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:36.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 A DIME APPROACH 7 65.5 0:11.23 0:48.21 [5] 0:36.01 [5] 0:23.86 [3] 0:11.91 [1] 2:15.87 0:36.01

Martin Harley 2000m 2000m (0:12.20) (0:12.15) (0:11.95) (0:11.91)

2 4 ROYAL COURT 10 65.4 0:11.22 0:48.69 [6] 0:36.58 [6] 0:24.49 [5] 0:12.40 [2] 3.8L 0:36.58 -3

Dale Smith 2000m 2000m (0:12.11) (0:12.09) (0:12.09) (0:12.40)

3 9 LICENCE TO THRILL 11 64.9 0:11.21 0:48.81 [7] 0:36.73 [7] 0:24.75 [7] 0:12.52 [3] 5.8L 0:36.73 -4

Nathan Thomas 2000m 2000m (0:12.08) (0:11.98) (0:12.23) (0:12.52)

4 7 LA VITTORIA 2 65.6 0:11.20 0:49.53 [4] 0:37.35 [4] 0:25.14 [4] 0:12.39 [7] 7.1L 0:37.35 -9

Cejay Graham 2000m 2000m (0:12.18) (0:12.21) (0:12.75) (0:12.39)

5 2 PLEADEEL 8 63.6 0:11.51 0:48.75 [9] 0:37.01 [8] 0:25.06 [8] 0:12.70 [6] 7.9L 0:37.01 +1

Jasper Franklin 2000m 2000m (0:11.74) (0:11.95) (0:12.36) (0:12.70)

6 11 RED VEGAS 4 63.4 0:11.54 0:48.89 [11] 0:36.77 [10] 0:24.75 [10] 0:12.44 [9] 11.4L 0:36.77 -7

Olivia Kendal 2000m 1800m (0:12.12) (0:12.02) (0:12.31) (0:12.44)

7 8 TROUBLESHOOT 12 65.8 0:11.15 0:50.95 [3] 0:38.70 [3] 0:26.25 [6] 0:13.21 [8] 13.7L 0:38.70 +4

Michael Schrapel 2000m 2000m (0:12.25) (0:12.45) (0:13.04) (0:13.21)

8 1 CRIMSON REWARD 5 66.9 0:10.95 0:51.04 [1] 0:38.82 [2] 0:26.59 [2] 0:13.87 [4] 13.8L 0:38.82 -4

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:12.22) (0:12.23) (0:12.72) (0:13.87)

9 12 WHEN DOVES FLY 9 66.9 0:10.99 0:51.25 [2] 0:39.05 [1] 0:26.82 [1] 0:14.00 [5] 15.1L 0:39.05 -10

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:12.20) (0:12.23) (0:12.82) (0:14.00)

10 6 AVARED 3 63.0 0:11.48 0:51.29 [8] 0:39.31 [9] 0:26.94 [9] 0:14.17 [10] 22.4L 0:39.31 -9

Micheal Hellyer 2000m 2000m (0:11.98) (0:12.37) (0:12.77) (0:14.17)

Scratched: Bilpa Morea (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: CROWNE REAL ESTATE GEOFF & ALLY Maiden Handicap -
2170m

17 November 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.58
(0:12.21)

0:36.37
(0:12.23)

0:24.14
(0:12.23)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:36.37

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 MEDIEVAL CROWN 6 63.8 0:11.52 0:51.20 [10] 0:38.87 [11] 0:26.65 [11] 0:13.90 [11] 23.4L 0:38.87 -9

Luke Tarrant 2000m 2000m (0:12.33) (0:12.22) (0:12.75) (0:13.90)

Scratched: Bilpa Morea (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: FUTURE FINANCE GROUP Class 5 Handicap - 1680m

17 November 2023 - 14:12

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.18
(0:19.15)

1:24.03
(0:11.90)

1:12.13
(0:12.40)

0:59.73
(0:12.71)

0:47.02
(0:12.43)

0:34.59
(0:11.58)

0:23.01
(0:11.43)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TAVIS TOWN 8 64.0 0:11.43 1:43.18 [1] 1:24.03 [1] 1:12.13 [1] 0:59.73 [1] 0:47.02 [1] 0:34.59 [1] 0:23.01 [1] 0:34.59

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:19.15) (0:11.90) (0:12.40) (0:12.71) (0:12.43) (0:11.58) (0:11.43)

2 6 PATMOS ISLAND 1 64.5 0:11.34 1:43.32 [2] 1:23.78 [3] 1:11.51 [3] 0:59.02 [3] 0:46.64 [3] 0:34.35 [3] 0:22.84 [3] 0:34.35 +1

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:19.54) (0:12.27) (0:12.49) (0:12.38) (0:12.29) (0:11.51) (0:11.34)

3 4 CHASING JACKLEY 2 65.3 0:11.29 1:43.41 [3] 1:23.58 [5] 1:11.24 [5] 0:58.80 [4] 0:46.47 [4] 0:34.18 [4] 0:22.80 [4] 0:34.18 +3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:19.83) (0:12.34) (0:12.44) (0:12.33) (0:12.29) (0:11.38) (0:11.29)

4 2 MOTION LEGEND 4 66.2 0:11.20 1:43.44 [4] 1:23.70 [4] 1:11.28 [4] 0:58.76 [5] 0:46.42 [5] 0:34.12 [5] 0:22.71 [5] 0:34.12 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:19.74) (0:12.42) (0:12.52) (0:12.34) (0:12.30) (0:11.41) (0:11.20)

4 5 WHY WE DRINK 6 66.9 0:11.11 1:43.44 [4] 1:23.30 [7] 1:10.83 [8] 0:58.33 [8] 0:46.15 [8] 0:33.81 [8] 0:22.47 [8] 0:33.81 +10

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:20.14) (0:12.47) (0:12.50) (0:12.18) (0:12.34) (0:11.34) (0:11.11)

6 8 JAKKALBERRY FINN 3 65.0 0:11.28 1:43.63 [6] 1:23.44 [8] 1:11.07 [7] 0:58.70 [7] 0:46.43 [7] 0:34.10 [7] 0:22.69 [7] 0:34.10 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:20.19) (0:12.37) (0:12.37) (0:12.27) (0:12.33) (0:11.41) (0:11.28)

7 9 NAUGHTY HARRY 5 65.1 0:11.33 1:43.71 [7] 1:23.80 [6] 1:11.35 [6] 0:58.89 [6] 0:46.66 [6] 0:34.38 [6] 0:22.82 [6] 0:34.38 +7

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:19.91) (0:12.45) (0:12.46) (0:12.23) (0:12.28) (0:11.56) (0:11.33)

8 1 OLYMPIC LEGEND 9 63.9 0:11.44 1:43.71 [8] 1:24.28 [2] 1:11.96 [2] 0:59.54 [2] 0:47.20 [2] 0:34.90 [2] 0:23.42 [2] 0:34.90 +4

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:19.43) (0:12.32) (0:12.42) (0:12.34) (0:12.30) (0:11.48) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Bandit (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: FUTURE FINANCE GROUP Class 5 Handicap - 1680m

17 November 2023 - 14:12

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.58
(0:11.58)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TAVIS TOWN 8 64.0 0:11.43 0:11.58 [1] 1:43.18 0:34.59

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.58)

2 6 PATMOS ISLAND 1 64.5 0:11.34 0:11.50 [3] 0.8L 0:34.35 +1

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:11.50)

3 4 CHASING JACKLEY 2 65.3 0:11.29 0:11.51 [4] 1.3L 0:34.18 +3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.51)

4 2 MOTION LEGEND 4 66.2 0:11.20 0:11.51 [5] 1.5L 0:34.12 +8

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.51)

4 5 WHY WE DRINK 6 66.9 0:11.11 0:11.36 [6] 1.5L 0:33.81 +10

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:11.36)

6 8 JAKKALBERRY FINN 3 65.0 0:11.28 0:11.41 [8] 2.5L 0:34.10 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.41)

7 9 NAUGHTY HARRY 5 65.1 0:11.33 0:11.49 [7] 2.8L 0:34.38 +7

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.49)

8 1 OLYMPIC LEGEND 9 63.9 0:11.44 0:11.98 [2] 2.9L 0:34.90 +4

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:11.98)

Scratched: Bandit (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: TOTAL CLUB MANAGEMENT BENCHMARK 55 Handicap -
1350m

17 November 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.49
(0:10.95)

1:09.54
(0:11.05)

0:58.49
(0:11.34)

0:47.15
(0:11.45)

0:35.70
(0:11.35)

0:24.35
(0:11.87)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 ZATTASTAR 10 66.3 0:11.09 1:20.49 [1] 1:09.01 [7] 0:57.92 [7] 0:46.50 [6] 0:34.93 [5] 0:23.72 [5] 0:34.93

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:11.09) (0:11.42) (0:11.57) (0:11.21) (0:11.57)

2 4 WITNESS ATTACK 12 66.6 0:10.96 1:20.51 [2] 1:09.55 [2] 0:58.47 [2] 0:47.06 [2] 0:35.56 [2] 0:24.18 [2] 0:35.56 -1

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:10.96) (0:11.08) (0:11.41) (0:11.50) (0:11.38) (0:11.88)

3 1 SIP IT SLOW 11 66.0 0:10.95 1:20.63 [3] 1:09.68 [1] 0:58.63 [1] 0:47.29 [1] 0:35.84 [1] 0:24.49 [1] 0:35.84 -3

Olivia Kendal 1200m Overall (0:10.95) (0:11.05) (0:11.34) (0:11.45) (0:11.35) (0:11.87)

4 8 BRING THE STARS 2 64.8 0:11.22 1:20.77 [4] 1:09.44 [6] 0:58.22 [6] 0:46.77 [7] 0:35.17 [7] 0:23.75 [6] 0:35.17 -1

Shania Willis 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:11.22) (0:11.45) (0:11.60) (0:11.42) (0:11.79)

5 5 SILVER ONYX 1 66.9 0:11.07 1:21.13 [5] 1:09.93 [5] 0:58.86 [3] 0:47.43 [3] 0:35.86 [4] 0:24.48 [4] 0:35.86 -3

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:11.07) (0:11.43) (0:11.57) (0:11.38) (0:11.97)

6 3 RAINEWATER 4 66.0 0:11.09 1:21.16 [6] 1:10.07 [3] 0:58.86 [4] 0:47.45 [4] 0:35.93 [3] 0:24.61 [3] 0:35.93 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:11.09) (0:11.21) (0:11.41) (0:11.52) (0:11.32) (0:11.93)

7 6 SOCK'EMSID 6 65.0 0:11.39 1:21.25 [7] 1:09.63 [9] 0:58.05 [10] 0:46.46 [10] 0:35.07 [10] 0:23.66 [9] 0:35.07 +4

Cejay Graham 600m 800m (0:11.62) (0:11.58) (0:11.59) (0:11.39) (0:11.41) (0:11.87)

8 7 SEA LEGEND 5 64.8 0:11.25 1:21.47 [8] 1:09.82 [10] 0:58.57 [9] 0:47.13 [8] 0:35.50 [8] 0:24.07 [8] 0:35.50 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.65) (0:11.25) (0:11.44) (0:11.63) (0:11.43) (0:11.92)

9 11 BETTER STRINGS 3 66.6 0:11.22 1:21.53 [9] 1:09.93 [8] 0:58.71 [8] 0:47.05 [9] 0:35.41 [9] 0:23.93 [10] 0:35.41 +1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.60) (0:11.22) (0:11.66) (0:11.64) (0:11.48) (0:11.94)

10 12 EVANESCENT 8 65.7 0:11.29 1:23.78 [10] 1:11.75 [11] 1:00.46 [11] 0:48.83 [11] 0:37.23 [11] 0:25.51 [11] 0:37.23 -1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:12.03) (0:11.29) (0:11.63) (0:11.60) (0:11.72) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Bullet Force (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: TOTAL CLUB MANAGEMENT BENCHMARK 55 Handicap -
1350m

17 November 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.49
(0:10.95)

1:09.54
(0:11.05)

0:58.49
(0:11.34)

0:47.15
(0:11.45)

0:35.70
(0:11.35)

0:24.35
(0:11.87)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 MOFEED WARRIOR 7 66.1 0:11.15 1:24.07 [11] 1:12.90 [4] 1:01.75 [5] 0:50.19 [5] 0:38.49 [6] 0:26.96 [7] 0:38.49 +2

Kenji Yoshida 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:11.15) (0:11.56) (0:11.70) (0:11.53) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Bullet Force (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: TOTAL CLUB MANAGEMENT BENCHMARK 55 Handicap -
1350m

17 November 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 ZATTASTAR 10 66.3 0:11.09 0:12.15 [3] 1:20.49 0:34.93

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

2 4 WITNESS ATTACK 12 66.6 0:10.96 0:12.30 [2] 0.1L 0:35.56 -1

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:12.30)

3 1 SIP IT SLOW 11 66.0 0:10.95 0:12.62 [1] 0.6L 0:35.84 -3

Olivia Kendal 1200m Overall (0:12.62)

4 8 BRING THE STARS 2 64.8 0:11.22 0:11.96 [6] 1.4L 0:35.17 -1

Shania Willis 1200m 1200m (0:11.96)

5 5 SILVER ONYX 1 66.9 0:11.07 0:12.51 [5] 3.4L 0:35.86 -3

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

6 3 RAINEWATER 4 66.0 0:11.09 0:12.68 [4] 3.6L 0:35.93 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.68)

7 6 SOCK'EMSID 6 65.0 0:11.39 0:11.79 [8] 4.1L 0:35.07 +4

Cejay Graham 600m 800m (0:11.79)

8 7 SEA LEGEND 5 64.8 0:11.25 0:12.15 [7] 5.4L 0:35.50 -1

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

9 11 BETTER STRINGS 3 66.6 0:11.22 0:11.99 [9] 5.6L 0:35.41 +1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

10 12 EVANESCENT 8 65.7 0:11.29 0:13.12 [11] 18.6L 0:37.23 -1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:13.12)

Scratched: Bullet Force (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: TOTAL CLUB MANAGEMENT BENCHMARK 55 Handicap -
1350m

17 November 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 MOFEED WARRIOR 7 66.1 0:11.15 0:14.33 [10] 20.1L 0:38.49 +2

Kenji Yoshida 1200m 1200m (0:14.33)

Scratched: Bullet Force (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: ALTEC BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1350m

17 November 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.28
(0:11.09)

1:09.19
(0:10.81)

0:58.38
(0:11.54)

0:46.84
(0:11.89)

0:34.95
(0:11.65)

0:23.30
(0:11.84)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 KING DICK 13 66.6 0:11.04 1:20.28 [1] 1:09.11 [2] 0:58.07 [2] 0:46.50 [2] 0:34.53 [4] 0:22.96 [4] 0:34.53

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:11.04) (0:11.57) (0:11.97) (0:11.57) (0:11.50)

2 11 BAMBALAM 9 66.5 0:11.02 1:20.78 [2] 1:09.40 [4] 0:58.38 [4] 0:46.94 [4] 0:35.04 [3] 0:23.55 [3] 0:35.04 +2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:11.02) (0:11.44) (0:11.90) (0:11.49) (0:11.64)

3 8 HERECUM DA DRUMS 7 64.7 0:11.27 1:20.85 [3] 1:08.92 [10] 0:57.65 [8] 0:46.16 [9] 0:34.34 [9] 0:22.82 [9] 0:34.34 -1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.93) (0:11.27) (0:11.49) (0:11.82) (0:11.52) (0:11.49)

4 1 BASIL'S BOW 11 64.7 0:11.29 1:20.87 [4] 1:09.23 [7] 0:57.94 [6] 0:46.55 [6] 0:34.71 [6] 0:23.10 [6] 0:34.71 +4

Paul Hamblin 1200m 1200m (0:11.64) (0:11.29) (0:11.39) (0:11.84) (0:11.61) (0:11.64)

5 9 MILLIFFE 3 64.9 0:11.14 1:20.94 [5] 1:09.74 [3] 0:58.60 [3] 0:47.11 [3] 0:35.26 [2] 0:23.73 [2] 0:35.26 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:11.14) (0:11.49) (0:11.85) (0:11.53) (0:11.69)

6 5 MY PRINCE CHARMING 2 63.9 0:11.34 1:21.07 [6] 1:09.44 [6] 0:58.10 [7] 0:46.67 [7] 0:34.80 [7] 0:23.30 [7] 0:34.80 -1

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:11.63) (0:11.34) (0:11.43) (0:11.87) (0:11.50) (0:11.69)

7 2 FIRSTLUV 6 64.2 0:11.45 1:21.15 [7] 1:09.39 [8] 0:57.92 [9] 0:46.47 [8] 0:34.70 [8] 0:23.20 [8] 0:34.70 +2

Dan McGillivray 600m 1000m (0:11.76) (0:11.47) (0:11.45) (0:11.77) (0:11.50) (0:11.56)

8 6 AFSOON 8 64.5 0:11.46 1:21.42 [8] 1:09.42 [11] 0:57.93 [11] 0:46.42 [11] 0:34.61 [11] 0:23.13 [11] 0:34.61 +1

Josh Adams 400m 400m (0:12.00) (0:11.49) (0:11.51) (0:11.81) (0:11.48) (0:11.46)

9 3 PENDING 10 65.3 0:11.40 1:21.50 [9] 1:09.68 [9] 0:58.19 [10] 0:46.59 [10] 0:34.82 [10] 0:23.42 [10] 0:34.82 +6

James Orman 600m 600m (0:11.82) (0:11.49) (0:11.60) (0:11.77) (0:11.40) (0:11.50)

10 10 WHITE RIBBON 1 67.8 0:10.81 1:21.69 [10] 1:10.60 [1] 0:59.79 [1] 0:48.25 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:24.71 [1] 0:36.36 -2

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:11.09) (0:10.81) (0:11.54) (0:11.89) (0:11.65) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Dream Entity (#12), True Patriot (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: ALTEC BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1350m

17 November 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.28
(0:11.09)

1:09.19
(0:10.81)

0:58.38
(0:11.54)

0:46.84
(0:11.89)

0:34.95
(0:11.65)

0:23.30
(0:11.84)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 FAITHFUL MARYANNE 5 65.4 0:11.21 1:21.95 [11] 1:10.49 [5] 0:59.28 [5] 0:47.83 [5] 0:36.00 [5] 0:24.41 [5] 0:36.00 -1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.21) (0:11.45) (0:11.83) (0:11.59) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Dream Entity (#12), True Patriot (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: ALTEC BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1350m

17 November 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 KING DICK 13 66.6 0:11.04 0:11.46 [1] 1:20.28 0:34.53

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.46)

2 11 BAMBALAM 9 66.5 0:11.02 0:11.91 [2] 2.8L 0:35.04 +2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

3 8 HERECUM DA DRUMS 7 64.7 0:11.27 0:11.33 [9] 3.1L 0:34.34 -1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.33)

4 1 BASIL'S BOW 11 64.7 0:11.29 0:11.46 [5] 3.2L 0:34.71 +4

Paul Hamblin 1200m 1200m (0:11.46)

5 9 MILLIFFE 3 64.9 0:11.14 0:12.04 [3] 3.5L 0:35.26 -1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

6 5 MY PRINCE CHARMING 2 63.9 0:11.34 0:11.61 [7] 4.3L 0:34.80 -1

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:11.61)

7 2 FIRSTLUV 6 64.2 0:11.45 0:11.64 [8] 4.7L 0:34.70 +2

Dan McGillivray 600m 1000m (0:11.64)

8 6 AFSOON 8 64.5 0:11.46 0:11.67 [11] 6.2L 0:34.61 +1

Josh Adams 400m 400m (0:11.67)

9 3 PENDING 10 65.3 0:11.40 0:11.92 [10] 6.6L 0:34.82 +6

James Orman 600m 600m (0:11.92)

10 10 WHITE RIBBON 1 67.8 0:10.81 0:12.70 [4] 7.6L 0:36.36 -2

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

Scratched: Dream Entity (#12), True Patriot (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: ALTEC BENCHMARK 55 Handicap - 1350m

17 November 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 FAITHFUL MARYANNE 5 65.4 0:11.21 0:12.52 [6] 9.1L 0:36.00 -1

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

Scratched: Dream Entity (#12), True Patriot (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: KEN PICKARD BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1100m

17 November 2023 - 16:05

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.09
(0:08.07)

0:56.02
(0:10.51)

0:45.51
(0:10.92)

0:34.59
(0:11.44)

0:23.15
(0:11.48)

0:11.67
(0:11.67)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 JUMP'N FLY 5 67.5 0:08.20 1:04.09 [1] 0:55.89 [2] 0:45.07 [4] 0:34.17 [4] 0:22.89 [3] 0:11.52 [2] 1:04.09 0:34.17

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.82) (0:10.90) (0:11.28) (0:11.37) (0:11.52)

2 4 LAST CHANCE SALOON 7 67.5 0:08.59 1:04.11 [2] 0:55.52 [7] 0:44.43 [7] 0:33.59 [7] 0:22.39 [7] 0:11.32 [5] 0.1L 0:33.59 -2

Ryan Maloney 800m Overall (0:08.59) (0:11.09) (0:10.84) (0:11.20) (0:11.07) (0:11.32)

3 7 ORSETTO 1 68.4 0:08.47 1:04.13 [3] 0:55.66 [6] 0:44.79 [6] 0:33.95 [5] 0:22.69 [5] 0:11.34 [4] 0.2L 0:33.95 -1

Olivia Kendal 1000m Overall (0:08.47) (0:10.87) (0:10.84) (0:11.26) (0:11.35) (0:11.34)

4 11 RUBAAHY 2 67.7 0:08.31 1:04.28 [4] 0:55.97 [4] 0:44.95 [5] 0:34.07 [6] 0:22.82 [6] 0:11.45 [7] 1L 0:34.07 +2

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:08.31) (0:11.02) (0:10.88) (0:11.25) (0:11.37) (0:11.45)

5 12 OCEAN ENDEAVOUR 8 68.5 0:08.07 1:04.53 [5] 0:56.46 [1] 0:45.72 [2] 0:34.80 [2] 0:23.48 [2] 0:12.11 [1] 2.3L 0:34.80 -1

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.74) (0:10.92) (0:11.32) (0:11.37) (0:12.11)

6 1 DRATINI 4 68.4 0:08.31 1:04.89 [6] 0:56.58 [5] 0:45.95 [3] 0:35.05 [3] 0:23.69 [4] 0:12.08 [6] 4.3L 0:35.05 -3

Tiffani Brooker 1000m Overall (0:08.31) (0:10.63) (0:10.90) (0:11.36) (0:11.61) (0:12.08)

7 14 TIKKA READY 6 69.8 0:08.20 1:05.17 [7] 0:56.97 [3] 0:46.59 [1] 0:35.67 [1] 0:24.23 [1] 0:12.45 [3] 5.8L 0:35.67 -4

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.38) (0:10.92) (0:11.44) (0:11.78) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Kwami (#2), Barbary Royale (#5), Smashingplates (#8), Swiss Babe (#9), Traitors' Gate (#10), Gregarious (#13), Bulsara (#3)
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 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB SUMMER PROVINCIAL SPRINT SERIES - HEAT -
BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1200m

17 November 2023 - 16:42

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.17
(0:13.29)

0:56.88
(0:11.02)

0:45.86
(0:11.65)

0:34.21
(0:11.74)

0:22.47
(0:11.28)

0:11.19
(0:11.19)

0:34.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 PARACHUTER 2 67.4 0:11.14 1:10.17 [1] 0:56.79 [3] 0:45.60 [4] 0:33.87 [4] 0:22.28 [3] 0:11.14 [2] 1:10.17 0:33.87

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:13.38) (0:11.19) (0:11.73) (0:11.59) (0:11.14) (0:11.14)

2 7 BOOM COURT 10 68.1 0:11.08 1:10.22 [2] 0:56.92 [2] 0:45.84 [2] 0:34.22 [2] 0:22.51 [2] 0:11.24 [1] 0.2L 0:34.22 +0

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:11.08) (0:11.62) (0:11.71) (0:11.27) (0:11.24)

3 4 THE CULLINAN 6 68.2 0:10.90 1:10.51 [3] 0:56.58 [7] 0:45.68 [6] 0:33.91 [6] 0:22.32 [6] 0:11.11 [6] 2L 0:33.91 -2

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.90) (0:11.77) (0:11.59) (0:11.21) (0:11.11)

4 6 KUDU 5 68.6 0:10.99 1:10.59 [4] 0:56.97 [5] 0:45.98 [5] 0:34.21 [5] 0:22.63 [5] 0:11.29 [4] 2.4L 0:34.21 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.99) (0:11.77) (0:11.58) (0:11.34) (0:11.29)

5 1 DARE TO SHARE 1 68.0 0:10.90 1:10.80 [5] 0:57.22 [4] 0:46.32 [3] 0:34.64 [3] 0:22.88 [4] 0:11.49 [5] 3.4L 0:34.64 -3

Shania Willis Overall 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.90) (0:11.68) (0:11.76) (0:11.39) (0:11.49)

6 5 AIN'T SHE LOVELY 9 69.1 0:11.02 1:11.05 [6] 0:57.76 [1] 0:46.74 [1] 0:35.09 [1] 0:23.35 [1] 0:11.89 [3] 4.7L 0:35.09 -4

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.29) (0:11.02) (0:11.65) (0:11.74) (0:11.46) (0:11.89)

7 12 OLD SCHOOL 7 68.6 0:10.96 1:11.19 [7] 0:57.31 [6] 0:46.35 [7] 0:34.47 [7] 0:22.81 [7] 0:11.41 [7] 5.5L 0:34.47 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.96) (0:11.88) (0:11.66) (0:11.40) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Brocky (#3), Emilee's Empire (#8), Prepotent (#9), Almighty Rising (#10), Air Marshal (#2)
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 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: SIRROMET Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

17 November 2023 - 17:23

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.23
(0:11.00)

1:09.23
(0:11.21)

0:58.02
(0:11.63)

0:46.39
(0:11.95)

0:34.44
(0:11.55)

0:22.89
(0:11.54)

0:34.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BULLION BOY 1 65.6 0:11.18 1:20.23 [1] 1:09.05 [4] 0:57.74 [4] 0:46.11 [3] 0:34.18 [3] 0:22.65 [3] 0:34.18

Michael Murphy 200m Overall (0:11.18) (0:11.31) (0:11.63) (0:11.93) (0:11.53) (0:11.33)

2 1 SACRED MISSION 11 66.1 0:11.11 1:20.27 [2] 1:09.14 [3] 0:58.03 [2] 0:46.28 [2] 0:34.38 [2] 0:22.93 [1] 0:34.38 +3

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:11.11) (0:11.75) (0:11.90) (0:11.45) (0:11.54)

3 3 DEMON DARB 7 65.1 0:11.08 1:20.40 [3] 1:09.32 [2] 0:58.01 [3] 0:46.14 [5] 0:34.27 [5] 0:22.70 [5] 0:34.27 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.87) (0:11.87) (0:11.57) (0:11.49)

4 8 EASY COMPANY 4 65.6 0:11.29 1:20.56 [4] 1:09.27 [5] 0:57.97 [5] 0:46.12 [6] 0:34.14 [7] 0:22.67 [6] 0:34.14 +4

Jake Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:11.29) (0:11.30) (0:11.85) (0:11.98) (0:11.47) (0:11.36)

5 11 TOBA 15 64.5 0:11.35 1:20.94 [5] 1:09.12 [9] 0:57.69 [9] 0:46.12 [9] 0:34.27 [8] 0:22.77 [8] 0:34.27 +2

Cejay Graham 1200m 200m (0:11.82) (0:11.43) (0:11.57) (0:11.85) (0:11.50) (0:11.42)

6 5 DIANA'S AFFAIR 8 66.3 0:11.20 1:21.12 [6] 1:09.45 [8] 0:58.25 [7] 0:46.66 [7] 0:34.74 [6] 0:23.14 [7] 0:34.74 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.67) (0:11.20) (0:11.59) (0:11.92) (0:11.60) (0:11.43)

7 4 SIR RANDOLPH 9 65.8 0:11.17 1:21.28 [7] 1:09.82 [6] 0:58.65 [6] 0:47.02 [4] 0:35.19 [4] 0:23.64 [4] 0:35.19 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.17) (0:11.63) (0:11.83) (0:11.55) (0:11.78)

8 7 ENVIABLE 6 65.8 0:11.32 1:21.49 [8] 1:09.90 [7] 0:58.58 [8] 0:46.81 [8] 0:34.78 [9] 0:23.30 [9] 0:34.78 +5

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.59) (0:11.32) (0:11.77) (0:12.03) (0:11.48) (0:11.50)

9 9 THE RAMPANT 3 65.6 0:11.00 1:21.51 [9] 1:10.51 [1] 0:59.30 [1] 0:47.67 [1] 0:35.72 [1] 0:24.15 [2] 0:35.72 -1

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:11.00) (0:11.21) (0:11.63) (0:11.95) (0:11.57) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Union Spirit (#6), Human Touch (#12), Firstluv (#10), Mofeed Warrior (#15), King Dick (#14), Maxie Tap (#13), Evanescent (#16)
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 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: SIRROMET Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

17 November 2023 - 17:23

Track Rating:  Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position:  +4.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.35
(0:11.35)

0:34.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BULLION BOY 1 65.6 0:11.18 0:11.32 [2] 1:20.23 0:34.18

Michael Murphy 200m Overall (0:11.32)

2 1 SACRED MISSION 11 66.1 0:11.11 0:11.39 [1] 0.2L 0:34.38 +3

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.39)

3 3 DEMON DARB 7 65.1 0:11.08 0:11.21 [4] 1L 0:34.27 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:11.21)

4 8 EASY COMPANY 4 65.6 0:11.29 0:11.31 [5] 1.8L 0:34.14 +4

Jake Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:11.31)

5 11 TOBA 15 64.5 0:11.35 0:11.35 [8] 4.1L 0:34.27 +2

Cejay Graham 1200m 200m (0:11.35)

6 5 DIANA'S AFFAIR 8 66.3 0:11.20 0:11.71 [6] 5.1L 0:34.74 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.71)

7 4 SIR RANDOLPH 9 65.8 0:11.17 0:11.86 [7] 5.9L 0:35.19 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.86)

8 7 ENVIABLE 6 65.8 0:11.32 0:11.80 [9] 6.9L 0:34.78 +5

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.80)

9 9 THE RAMPANT 3 65.6 0:11.00 0:12.44 [3] 7.1L 0:35.72 -1

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:12.44)

Scratched: Union Spirit (#6), Human Touch (#12), Firstluv (#10), Mofeed Warrior (#15), King Dick (#14), Maxie Tap (#13), Evanescent (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 17 November 2023  20:26 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22
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NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


